M/s Piyush Colonisers Limited
(Company under CIRP)

List of Members of CoC (Financial Creditors in terms of Regulation 8) as updated on 28th

September, 2022
This list supercedes all earlier lists in this category

: Amount Claimed Amount Prov
Sr. No. Name of claimant p
(Rs.) Admitted (Rs)

1 Lokesh Arora 2,82,48,986 2,82,48,986
2 Bhagwan Dass Arora 18,50,12,603 18,50,12,603
3 R.C. Gupta, Joginder Paul and Sheel Chand 19,73,617 18,67,397
4 Rattan lal aggarwal 21,68,720 14,41,263
5 Ramutar Goel 9,68,012 9,09,906
6 Shashi Goyal 12,09,417 13,52,913
7 Lalit Kumar Goyal 12,09,417 13,52,913
8 Ravi Rana 41,40,000 41,40,000
9 Gopal Ji Agarwal 11,02,500 11,01,576
10 Vishal Goyal 37,26,576 35,90,115
11 Sonal Misra 18,56,014 18,27,608
12 Madhu Gupta 10,00,000 21,33,617
13 Shashi Bhushan Mittal 41,29,406 40,09,134
14 Kishore Kumar & Meghna Shrichandani 5,26,000 5,26,000
15 Dipak Purwar 11,02,500 11,01,576
16 ELMCE Tools & Devices Private Limited 8,59,14,583 8,59,14,583
17 Prescomec Autocom Private Limited 2,34,31,250 2,34,31,250
18 Utsav Securities Pvt. Itd. 3,49,67,118 3,32,12,194
19 RKG Finvest Ltd 43,43,267 41,23,901
20 Deepak Chaudhary 3,42,419 585,175
21 ATM Engineers & Consultants 16,60,000 16,52,500
22 Associated Traders & Manufactures 1,88,20,800 1,88,15,071
23 Chander Mohan Malhotra 83,44,705 81,53,860
24 Varun Singh 5,00,000 5,00,000
25 Swati Singh 5,00,000 5,00,000

Total Unsecured Financial Creditors 41,71,97,910 41,55,04,141




